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Jan 4-2:14 PM
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Jan 18-10:10 AM

Warm Up - Write each problem.
Fill in each box with the correct number.

2)

3)

5)

1) 4)



7 Exponents Intro 2024.notebook

2

January 04, 2024

Jun 30-8:41 PM

Properties of Exponents

multiplication property

division property

power raised to a power

negative exponents

Jun 30-9:20 PM

a-n = 1
        an

Multiplication Properties of Exponents

Power raised to a PowerProduct of Powers Negative Power

(am)n = amnam    an = a m+n

1)  (3x5)(4x2) =

2)

3)  (5x3)(-2x-7)

4)

5)  (-2x-4y5)3

6)
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Jan 17-8:52 PM

Division of powers

am = am-n

an

7)  12x7y-5   =
       4x-2y-8

8)  (4x-1y2zo)-2  =
         8-1x-5

Dec 22-11:48 AM
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Dec 22-11:55 AM

Let's check out this pattern!

What is
happening
every time the
exponent
decreases by 1?

negative exponents

Laws of ExponentsLaws of Exponents Wrap Up
Negative Exponents

(Arrange the powers so there are NO negative exponents
and arrange variables in alphabetical order)

y-2

y2

x2

x-2

4
z-1

z
a5

a-5

y-3

y3
e
e-1

d-5

d5

-6-1

-6
n7

n-7

m-4

m4
n-3

n3
3
3-1

Place in
simplified
form.

Place in
simplified
form.g

g2
h-1

h

k-8

k8

 Compare your answer with the 
person sitting next to you. 
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Dec 22-2:05 PM

HW - pg.  368 #2-24 even

Be sure to write the problem, show the 

work and the answer.

*R�&RXJDU�%DVNHWEDOO�

Get out your chromebook to join 2nd semester 
google classroom.  The homework link is on my 
website calendar. 


